Foim 3160-5 (August 2007)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

SUNDRY Do not use this abandoned west abandoned west abandoned west submit in TRIS. 1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Oth 2. Name of Operator BP AMERICA PRODUCTION 3a. Address 200 ENERGY COURT FARMINGTON, NM 87401 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., To Sec 19 T28N R11W NENW 08	TOYA COLVII n@bp.com 3b. Phone No. Ph: 281-366	enter an coposals. erse side. N (include area code)	8. Well 1 GALI 9. API V 30-0 10. Field BAS	000844F Name and No. LEGOS CANYON	I UNIT 168E 1 oratory	
36.652655 N Lat, 108.048690 12. CHECK APPF	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO) INDICATE	NATURE OF N	NOTICE, REPORT,	OR OTHER D	ATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TYPE OF	ACTION		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Notice of Intent □ Subsequent Report □ Final Abandonment Notice 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Ope If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the wor following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Abdetermined that the site is ready for fit BP America Production Comp the attached signed C-102. Please see attached C-102 sh dedicating to the recompletion	ally or recomplete horizontally, it will be performed or provide operations. If the operation respondent the file in all inspection.) any has had the above repowing original Basin Dako	New Plug Plug at details, includingive subsurface to the Bond No. on sults in a multiple ed only after all re	ure Treat Construction and Abandon Back g estimated starting ocations and measure if the BLM/BLA completion or recorquirements, including re-surveyed with	red and true vertical deptl . Required subsequent impletion in a new intervaing reclamation, have bee h new footages on	ndon ork and approximat as of all pertinent neports shall be filed all, a Form 3160-48	arkers and zones. within 30 days hall be filed once he operator has
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Com Name(Printed/Typed) TOYA CO	Electronic Submission #2 For BP AMERICA nmitted to AFMSS for proce	PRODUCTION essing by CIND	I ĆO, sent to the Y MARQUEZ on	Farmington	8SE)	
Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 05/08/2013 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE						
ACCEPT		CINDY MA TitleLAND LAW	RQUEZ		Date 05/22/2013	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.

Office Farmington

DISTRICT 1
1825 N. French Dr. Hobbs, N.M. 85840
1825 N. French Dr. Hobbs, N.M. 87410
1825 N. French Dr. Hobbs, N.M. 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Prancis Dr. Santa Fe. N.M. 67505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

Santa Pe, M.M. 57905 Part (605) 476-3463 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

									164 5	<u> </u>
	30-045-248	AR		Pool Code			AA.	Pool Hazzo		J.b.
	Property Code				Property N		11 12		# Mell Mumber	
,	000570	57.40 0	i di Salaharan Garapatan	GALLE	GOS CAN	IYON UNI	T		168E	\dashv
.,	000778		BF	AMERICA	PRODUC	TION CON	1PANY	The second of the	5598	

| Ut. or lot no. | Section | Foundation | Section | Foundation | Section | Foundation | Section | Section | Foundation | Section | Secti

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED IST. 3

The state of the s	C. 15 12 12 14	
N. 89°43'43' W. Sa. 89'53'	2896.68' C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	19 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby carriey class the departmention continued herein to their cast of my intensities on the titul cond complete to the least of my intensities cand that this organization either case a corridge intensit or unitensit, without interest in the limit including the proposed distant hale leading on her o right to drift this used of this heariton personned to a contract, cutch on ounter of mach a unitensit, or to a numer of mach a unitensit, or to a numerical position organization or a continue, such or harmonizing positing organization or a continuery positing order Astroctives enteriors det the Christian.
U	LAT: 36.6526 LONG: 108.04 NAD: 27 SECT	Signature Colvin Date Top Colvin Date Trinted Mane. Toke Colvin O kep. Com 8-mall stidrem
LOT 3 (38.98)		18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I haveby contify that the until lanceton shown on this plat- use platted from field moies of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the name is brue and convert to the best of my helief Date of Europy Signature and Such of Professional Montey.
LOT.4 (38.26)	= FOUND 1913 U.S	Ggnature and Sad of Transferrad Jacobs 12 (1/8/8) (1/8) (1/8/8) (1/8/8) (1/8/8) (1/8/8

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District El

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District (II

1000 Rio Brazas Rd., Azter, NM 87410 District IX

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010 Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

AMENDED REPORT

William	ELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDIC	ATION PLAT		a series de la companya de la compa
API Number 30-045-24863	Pool Code -71509 & 50380		³ Paol Name Bosin Dakota & Pinon G	allup	
Property Code 000570	,"我一场,这时就是这些人的对抗,这	roperty Name os Canyon Unit		Well Number	
⁷ OGRID No. 000778		perator Name Production Company		Elevation 5598	
	Sur	face Location		Total State of the	
UL or lut wo. Section Township C 19 28N	Range Lot Idn Feet from		Feet from the East/West line	San Juan	
	Bottom Hole Locat	ion If Different From	Surface ***	NEWS TREES A	
UL or tot no. Section Township	Ránge Lor Idn Feet fi	rom the North/South Hae	Feet from the Enst/West	line RCVI) JUN 4 '1:
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Coa	solidation Code 15 Order No.	R-11567		OILO	ONS. DIV.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated on a non-standard unit has been approved by the

	[17](2018)。 18](18](18](2018)。 18]	The second secon
(6		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I briefly verify that the information contained furtien is true unit complete
		to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this argumentum either
나는 보다를 하는 생님, 그를 맞는 그렇게		trace a working interest or wish used maintral interest in the land including
		the proposed bostom hide location or here a right to shill this well as this
O: 34		the callest pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or weeking
1573)		timerest, or to a redistrony product verezonem or a computative product
		writer betrengting entered by the division.
		Joya (Un 5/08/13
		Signalizate ()
The first of the state of the state of		Toyu Colvin Printed Name
	그림에 환경을 하는 사람들이 살아왔다.	Toya Colvin@bp.com E-mail Address
	PALOS VICE ON CHIESTOP STORES	18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	악원선하다 제상 사용하다 사용소	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
		plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
		made by me or under my supervision, and that the
		same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
	是如秦原,""第一起"新闻"。"说'不	Date of Survey
		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
		Signature into acai di a toressionali Siliveydi.
人名英爱尔兰·蒙特里亚克罗尔亚美国·		Previously, Filed
		Certificate Number
		Country remotes